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Alfred Corengia
Ludvig Klingen
Axel Hjalm
Kevin Lindblad

Datum:
Plats:
Tavling:
Klass:

Gotamasterskapen 2009

Den 17 maj 2009

Sofielunds idrottshus, Malmo

GoOtamasterskapen 2009

RM3

For. Ar KI. Fristaende Bygelhéast Ringar
M-S 1997 RM3 470 13,00 2 a0 13,80 * 470 13,00 2
M-S 1997 RM3 500 13,80 1 470 11,60 * 470 13,30 1
GBG 1996 RM3 310 10,20 ¢ a0 12,50 2 a0 12,70 *

M-S 1996 RM3 310 10,60 ° 40 12,40 ° 400 10,80 *

Hopp

410 13,35 *
410 12,75 4
405 13,15 3
405 13,25 2

4,60
4,70
3,60

2,00

Barr

11,10 2
12,10 *
9,80 °
6,70 *

4,00
4,00
4,00

3,10

Réack

11,90 *
10,80 2
8,40 *
10,80 ?

~

i)

MOTUS SALTOD

MaLmt Sweoes

Poang

76,15
74,35
66,75
64,55

Plac.

A WNPE



